   The entry level SYSFLO SC Series Cartridge Filter Housing is a non-code, multi cartridge filter vessel, providing features which includes:
   - Simple, light weight design for demanding applications.
   - Clamp closure design for easy installation and removal.
   - Available in SS304, SS316, SS316L & SS316L EP construction.
   - Accomodates Sizes 10", 20", 30" & 40" DOE & SOE Style Cartridge Filters
   - Comes with leg support for sturdy vessel's operation.
   - Available from 1" - 3" connection sizes (Flanged & Threaded).
   - Available options of vent and drain ports to suit user's requirement.

o
C
SYSFLO SC Series Cartridge Filter Housing Ordering Guide
- - -
 A - ANSI #150RF Flange
  B - BSP Female
 N - NPT Female
 J - JIS10K Flange
* Eg. 1 4SC2-C020N-N - SYSFLO SC Series Cartridge Filter Housing, 4 x 20"L DOE Style, SS304, 2" NPT Female Inlet / Outlet Connection with
           Nitrile Cover Gasket.
* Eg. 2 7SC3-A030A-N-S2E - SYSFLO SC Series Cartridge Filter Housing, 7 x 30"L SOE Style (Fin End / 222), SS316L Electropolished, 3" ANSI
            #150RF Flange Inlet / Outlet Connection with Nitrile Cover Gasket.
*1 - Other connection types are available upon request, please consult our Sales & Marketing Division.
*2
- Housing comes with standard nitrile cover gasket / o-ring. Other materials are available as per specified in Ordering Guide.
A
B
C
D
E
F
1
300 352
Ø236 Ø288
Part Details:
3SC(1/2/3) 4SC(1/2/3) 5SC(2/3/4) 7SC(2/3/4)
Filter Housing Dimensions & Part Details
Dimensions (mm):
Model
120
280
Ø180 x 1.5T Ø232 x 1.5T
345 / 610 / 865
 V - Viton
 S6 - Fin End / 226
Vent Port
11
12 & 18
13
14
15
16
17
610 / 865 / 1120
SC Series
Model
Cartridge
Length Size
3SC - 3 Rounds
2
3